TARTU KEVEK LAHTISED VOISTLUSED
19.JUUNI 2018, TU STAADIONI HARJUTUSVALJAK

ILM + 20
KETTAHEIDE
M75 AAVO
M75 KAUKO
M70 MATI
M70 REIN
M70 KALJU
M70 JOHAN
M65 IGOR
M40 PEETER
N70 ENE
N70 HELGI
N45 ANNELI

VASARAHEIDE

M75
M70
M70
M65

N70
N70
N U20
T U16
T Ul6

KAUKO
KALJU
JOHAN
IGOR

ENE

HELGI
MERLIIS
BRIT MARII
VIOLETTA

RASKUSHEIDE

M75
M70
M70

N70
N70

KAUKO
KALJU
JOHAN

HELGI
ENE

TARI
TURUNEN
MATJUS
VAHTER
TELVAR
LOHMUS
ASTMAE

KUZNETSOV

NOMMIK
SAGOR
KODASMA

TURUNEN
TELVAR
LOHMUS
ASTMAE

NOMMIK
SAGOR
MAGI

VERI
POHLASALU

TURUNEN
TELVAR
LOHMUS

SAGOR
NOMMIK

Peakohtunik Enno Akkel

03.02.99
23.02.03
12.06.03

23.98
19.65
35.34
27.79
27.10
21.50
28.21
31.85

17.86
13.81
18.30

21.75
28.36
21.28
28.50

19.70
17.28
38.59
44.20
33.66

9.66
11.05
10.06

8.35
8.31

4KG

SK VIRAAZ
SK VIRAAZ
SK VIRAAZ



